
     

Standard Features
Ski tow
Front deck cushions
Stand-up top
Raptor II wheel upgrade
Retractable trailer tie-downs
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Specifications
Length 18' 10''

Max. recommended HP 175 HP 

Fuel capacity 34 gal. 

Beam 100 " 

Max. person capacity 7 persons 

Priced To Be Yours™
w/Evinrude® C150PHX G2 HO & Custom
Trailer 

$48,121
USD

Options and Upgrades 
Battery w/ holder / trolling motor (two)
Deluxe boat cover raised / motor hood not included
Remote Drain Plug
Automatic bilge pump
Rear handrails 44in
Livewell bulkhead-mount vertical rod holder
Barrel seat and SRS seat exchange
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic
Minn Kota® 80 Terrova / US2 / I Pilot 60" BT w/ foot
pedal

Total Price As Shown

$51,480 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addtion to price shown.

2019 1850MS Family Fun Package
w/Evinrude® C150PHX G2 HO & Custom Trailer

+$337
+$1,061

+$85
+$177
+$152
+$311
+$463
+$239
+$534


