





2019 1850MS Family Fun Package W/Evinrude® C150PHX G2 HO & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- Ski tow
- Front deck cushions
- Stand-up top
- Raptor II wheel upgrade
- Retractable trailer tie-downs





(C)	2018	White	River	Marine	Group	(V181203)

Specifications					
Length	18' 10"				
Max. recommended HP	175 HP				
Fuel capacity	34 gal.				
Beam	100 "				
Max. person capacity	7 persons				

Priced To Be Yours [™]	
w/Evinrude [®] C150PHX G2 HO & Custom Trailer	\$48,121 USD
Options and Upgrades	
Battery w/ holder / trolling motor (two)	+\$337
Deluxe boat cover raised / motor hood not included	+\$1,061
Remote Drain Plug	+\$85
Automatic bilge pump	+\$177
Rear handrails 44in	+\$152
Livewell bulkhead-mount vertical rod holder	+\$311
Barrel seat and SRS seat exchange	+\$463
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic	+\$239
Minn Kota [®] 80 Terrova / US2 / I Pilot 60" BT w/ foot pedal	+\$534

Total Price As Shown

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.